
2025 Graduating Senior CBEFAA Scholarship Recipients 

 

ACT Scholarship 22-27 Ashlyn Brown $400 

ACT Scholarship 22-27 Brad Hjartarson $400 

ACT Scholarship 22-27 Kayden Hall $400 

ACT Scholarship 22-27 Max Gannon $400 

ACT Scholarship 22-27 Paige Poulton $400 
 

  

ACT Scholarship 28 and Up Anna Trafton $1,000 
 

  

American Legion Post #40 Ashlyn Brown $500 

American Legion Post #40 Destini Anderson $500 

   

Barb Coen Cain Excellence & Loyalty Scholarship Mylee Barry $1,000 
 

  

Berkram Memorial Scholarship Mylee Barry $500 
 

  

Bernice Larson Memorial Dallas Berkram $500 

   

Bill & Metha Edens Scholarship Anna Trafton $1,000 
 

  

CBEFAA Senior Scholarship Ashlyn Brown $1,000 

CBEFAA Senior Scholarship Max Gannon $500 

CBEFAA Senior Scholarship Brad Hjartarson $500 

CBEFAA Senior Scholarship Paige Poulton $500 

CBEFAA Senior Scholarship Anna Trafton $500 
 

  

CBEFAA Teacher of Tomorrow Scholarship Mylee Barry $6,000 

   

Charles & Gladys Billman Memorial Ashlyn Brown $1,500 
 

  

Class Funds Graduating Senior Scholarship Kayden Hall $500 

   

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Brad Hjartarson $3,000 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Dallas Berkram $3,000 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Anna Trafton $1,000 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Ashlyn Brown $1,000 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Max Gannon $1,000 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Paige Poulton $1,000 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Alex Wahl $500 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Destini Anderson $500 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Emmalee Vanek $500 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Kayden Hall $500 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Latham Johnson $500 

Cut Bank Masonic Foundation Mylee Barry $500 
 

  

Dennis & Dixie Roseleip Family EntreLeadership Ashlyn Brown $1,000 
 

  



Edward Arensmeyer Memorial Scholarship Latham Johnson $1,000 
 

  

Gene Losing Memorial Scholarship Latham Johnson $500 

   

Glacier Community Health Center Healthcare Ashlyn Brown $1,000 

Glacier Community Health Center Healthcare Brad Hjartarson $1,000 

   

Glacier County Conservation District Scholarship Latham Johnson $500 

Glacier County Conservation District Scholarship Mylee Barry $500 

   

Glaciereens Scholarship Destini Anderson $500 

Glaciereens Scholarship Anna Trafton $500 

Glaciereens Scholarship Alex Wahl $500 

   

HC Davis Memorial Paige Poulton $1,000 
 

  

Jack & Margaret Tweedy Scholarship Kayden Hall $1,000 

Jack & Margaret Tweedy Scholarship Max Gannon $1,000 

Jack & Margaret Tweedy Scholarship Paige Poulton $1,000 
 

  

Ken & Ruth Sammons Memorial Brad Hjartarson $500 
 

  

Lillian Larson Memorial Emmalee Vanek $500 
 

  

Matthew Waller Memorial Scholarship Brad Hjartarson $1,500 
 

  
R. Paul Kleinsmith Community Service 

Scholarship Destini Anderson $1,000 
 

  

Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Kayden Hall $1,000 

Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Max Gannon $500 

Ray & Lois Rimel Memorial Mylee Barry $500 
 

  

Ray Maier Memorial Community Service Mylee Barry $1,000 
 

  

Somont Oil Scholarship Emmalee Vanek $1,000 

Somont Oil Scholarship  Latham Johnson $1,000 

   

Steve Kimmet Memorial Engineering Scholarship Max Gannon $2,500 
 

  

Stockman Bank Award of Excellence Max Gannon $500 

Stockman Bank Award of Excellence Alex Wahl $500 

Stockman Bank Award of Excellence Brad Hjartarson $500 

Stockman Bank Award of Excellence Dallas Berkram  $500 

Stockman Bank Award of Excellence Destini Anderson $500 

   

VOCO Scholarship Latham Johnson $1,000 
 

  

Wilma May Davis Memorial Scholarship Paige Poulton $3,000 



 


